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Sufikreisen
Dauer: ca. 10 Wiederholungen pro Richtung
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Die Endentspannung
Ubungseinheiten gestalten
Hilfsmittel

Uber die Autorin

36
36

38

40

42

a4
44

46

48

50

52
52

54

56

58

61
63
65

67



